<b>Bloqwear Retail, Inc.</b> 1803 N.E 146 <sup>th</sup> Street North Miami, FL 33181 PHONE: 305.635.8777 FAX: 1.888.502.3620			
CREDIT APPLICATION			
Name of Store: Web Address:			
Facebook: Instagram:			
Billing address:			
City:		State:	ZIP Code:
Shipping Address:			
City:		State:	ZIP Code:
Telephone:	Fax:	E-mail:	
Name of Owners:		How long in business:	
Bookkeeper:		Tax ID Number:	
Buyer:		Sales Tax ID Number:	
		Type of Organization:	
		Bank Contact Person:	
Bank address:		Phone:	
			ZIP Code:
City:		State:	ZIP Code:
Type of account: Account number:			
TRADE REFERENCES			
Company name:			
Address:	_	State:	ZIP Code:
City:	Fax:	E-mail:	
Phone:			
Company name:			
Address:		State:	ZIP Code:
City:	Fax:	E-mail:	
Phone:			
Company name:			
Address:		State:	ZIP Code:
City:	Fax:	E-mail:	
Phone:			
Credit Agreement			
Applicant agrees that all purchases made from BloqUV are subject to the following terms and conditions:			
1. All amounts due for goods purchased from BloqUV are payable in full as stated herein.			
2. A service charge in the amount of \$25 will be charged to the applicant for all returned checks.			
3. A penalty fee of \$25 will be applied to all open invoices after the 40 <sup>th</sup> day from the <b>invoice date</b> .			
<ol> <li>In the event it becomes necessary for BloqUV to incur costs for collection agencies to collect a debt, the applicant agrees to</li> </ol>			
reimburse BloqUV for all such costs.			
5. Applicant shall notify BloqUV of any change in ownership. Applicants warrant to BloqUV that all financial and other information furnished for obtaining credit is true in all aspects.			
6. Please attach a copy of exemption resale certificate.			
7. Applicant agrees to follow MAP – Minimum Advertised Price Policy			
Legal Name of Business:		DBA:	
Signature:		Date:	
Print Name:		Title:	